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Oil Demand: China, India, Japan, South Korea
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IEA China Oll Forecast

e
o 00

WEO 2007
|1 16.3 mbd

H
D

=
N

Million Barrels/Day
H
o

8
6
4
2
0

2000

2005

2010

2015

2020

2025

2030



|IEA China OlIl Forecasts
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Vehicle Sales in China
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Vehicle Registrations in China
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Vehicle Density vs GDP per Capita
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Vehicle Density vs GDP per Capita
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China GDP Growth Forecasts

GDP Growth, Percent/Year
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Vehicle Density vs GDP per Capita

200 ,

180 S
2 e
£ 0 S/
& 120 vy
éloo //f‘// ///

T 80 /
3 e
= —‘j////
~ 20 /
Oj“"/ =

0 4,000 8,000 12,000 16,000
GDP per capita, 2005% PPP



China Oil Demand Forecast

2005 2020 Low 2020 High

GDP/capita 4,083 9,963
Venhicles/thous people 24.2 87.4 105
Population, millions 1,306 1,431

Total Vehicles, millions 31.6 125



Fuel Use per Vehicle per Year
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China Oil Demand Forecast

GDP/capita
Venhicles/thous people
Population, millions
Total Vehicles, millions

Fuel Use/Veh/Yr
Road Transport, mbd

2005 2020 Low 2020 High

4,083 9,963
24.2 87.4 105
1,306 1,431
31.6 125
18.4 15.0
1.59 5.14



China Oil Demand Forecast

2005 2020 Low 2020 High

GDP/capita 4,083 9,963
Vehicles/thous people 24.2 87.4 105
Population, millions 1,306 1,431

Total Vehicles, millions 31.6 125

Fuel Use/Veh/Yr 18.4 15.0

Road Transport, mbd 1.59 5.14

Other Transport, mbd 0.69 2.05
Non-Transport, mbd 4.41 7.62

Total Oil Demand 6.69 14.81



China Oil Demand Forecast

2005 2020 Low 2020 High

GDP/capita 4,083 9,963 9,963
Vehicles/thous people 24.2 87.4 105
Population, millions 1,306 1,431 1,431
Total Vehicles, millions 31.6 125 150
Fuel Use/Veh/Yr 18.4 15.0 14.5
Road Transport, mbd 1.59 5.14 5.97
Other Transport, mbd 0.69 2.05 2.05
Non-Transport, mbd 4.41 7.62 7.62

Total Oil Demand 6.69 14.81 15.64



China Oil Demand Forecast

2005 2020 Low 2020 High

GDP/capita 4,083 9,963 9,963
Vehicles/thous people 24.2 87.4 105
Population, millions 1,306 1,431 1,431
Total Vehicles, millions 31.6 125 150
Fuel Use/Veh/Yr 18.4 15.0 14.5
Road Transport, mbd 1.59 5.14 5.97
Other Transport, mbd 0.69 2.05 2.05
Non-Transport, mbd 4.41 7.62 7.62
Total Oil Demand 6.69 14.81 15.64
IEA Forecast, 2007 12.7

EIA Forecast, 2007 11.9



|IEA China OlIl Forecasts
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China GDP Growth Forecasts
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|IEA China OlIl Forecasts
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Is Another 3-4 Million b/d from
China a Big Deal?

e Yes, but...



Development Is the Real Issue

e Current Oll Intensity (barrels/person/yr)
US 25.2
Japan 14.3
World 4.8

e 2020 OIl Demand at Different Intensities
Qil Intensity  World Oil Demand
14.3 300 mbd
10 210 mbd
6 125 mbd




Feedback Mechanisms

Higher OIl Price
Slower GDP Growth



Conclusions

IEA Chinese oll forecasts probably low—don't
adequately capture rapid growth in transport

Current transportation technologies are
Incompatible with economic development

Can expect higher oll prices, slower GDP growth



Systematic Underforecasting

Underforecasting of China Includes:
o]
Electricity
Coal



|IEA China Electric Forecasts
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|IEA China Coal Forecasts

Billion Metric Tons of Coal/Yea
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Additional Reading

CSIS Publication:

“*Growing Chinese Energy Demand: Is the
World in Denial?” by Malcolm Shealy and
James P. Dorian, October 2007
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